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Return Showing the Number of Votes Recorded at Each
Polling-place, etc.—continued
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WAITOMO—continued

Te Mawhai
Te Popo
Te Rauamoa
Te Raumauku
Te Wera
Tikorangi
Tokanui
Tokanui, Mental Hospital. .

Toko
Tongaporutu
Tuna
Tututawa
Urenui
Uruti ..

Waikeria
"VVaiongona
Waipa
"Waipuku
"Waitanguru
Waitara
Waitoitoi
"Waitomo Oaves
Waitoriki
Waitui ..

Whangamomona
Wharehuia
Whareorino
Wharepuhunga
Whawharua
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes
Totals

70
35
18
26
41

157
114

42
170
54
64
46

163
91
37
30
19
40
15

1,014
89
48
65
41
79
62
22
56
62

482

10.
4
2
2

11
1221
9
2
3

14
8
6
4
2

1122
1
7
2

13
4
6
3

92

39
11
5
5

33
37
14
67
4

11
5

45
29
10
10
1
8
5

275
13
10
23
8

12
28

3
17
12

156
9,262 1,306 2,351

Informal votes .. 107

WALLACE
Aparima
Arrowtown
Arthur's Point
Athol
Balfour
Birchwood
Blaekmount
Browns
■Charlton
•Clifden
■Colac Bay
Croydon Bush
Dean Forest
Dipton
Drummond
iDunearn
Bast Chatton
Eastern Bush
East Limehills
Ermedale
Fairfax
Five Rivers
Frankton
Garston
Gibbston
Gladfleld
Glenary
Glenorehy
Granity, Longwood
Greenvale
Gummies Bush
Hamilton Burn
Heddon Bush
Hokonui
Holmesdale
Isla Bank

23
163

14
75

258
38
26
96
51
66
52
32
27

147
66
48
8

36
29
12
66
50
40
57
26
20
24
44
27
25
22
46
41
2434
33

1
8
1
1
4

12
2
4
3
6
2

12
3
1
1
4

6
1
1

2
1
4

14
1
2
2
4
4
2

37
32
4

12
64

9
9

58 j
5725
18
9
7

118
48
21
32
14
19
17
42
26
16
25
14
28
6

20
3

16
30
11
35
40
10
40
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WALLACE—continued

Jacobstown
Kauana
Kaweku..
Kingston
Limehills
Laura Gorge
Lower Shotover
Lumsden
Mandeville
Monowai
Mossburn
Ngapohatu
Nightcaps
Nokomai
Ohai
Opio
Orawia
Orepuki
Oreti Plains
Otahu
Otama
Otapiri
Otautau..
Pahia
Papatotara
Pukemaori
Queenstown
Kees Valley
Riversdale
Riverton
Round Hill
Rowallan
Scott's Gap
South Hillend ..

Te Anau
Te Tua
Te Wae Wae
The Key
Thornbury
Tihaka

1 Tuatapere
Waikaia
Waikaka
Waimatuku
Waimumu ...

Waipango, Wild Bush
Waipounamu
Wairio
Wendon..
Wendonside
Wendon Valley
West Gore
Winton
Wrey's Bush
Absent, declaration, and

postal votes
Totals

39
53
25
12

183
11
45

216
57
13
94
39

298
13

376
38
73

137
54
18
45
46

389
36
58
61

273
19

158
431

9
20
36
48
34
24
32
18

166
33

315
124
95
59
49
35
22
98
32
47
24
75

577
53

549

6
4
2
8

3
23
5
1
5
658
1

75
1
5

22
3
3

"

3
43
4
4
5

25
2

14
39
4
2
3
7
2
1
2
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5
1
1

18
3
4
1
4

51
6

63

36
28
11

4
60
22

9
87
42
2

53
38
57

1
70
16

35
64
36
19
69
33

201
50
21
28

109
5

84
222

6
3

22
32
12
18
9
3

66
13115
41
85
34
40
29
25
42
37
29
27
65

263
13

260
7,670 747 3,793

Informal votes 112

WANGANUI
Aramoho
Durie Hill
Fordell
Gloucester Street
Gonville, Alma Road
Gonville, Heads Road
Gonville, TownHall
Guyton Street
Kaitoke ...

Keith Street

556
259

60
326
290

83
337
474

70
761

110
53
6

54
38
11
73
82
4

127

188
118

52,
130
105
27

196
160
33

301
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